U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

2:14-bk-14794

Dale C. Bartlett

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 08/01/2023 0.00 35095.06 0.00 701.02
Total 0.00 35095.06 0.00 701.02

3:19-bk-16620 David Eugene Hylle and Sylvia Kay Hylle

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 08/08/2023 0.00 19815.46 0.00 160.85
Total 0.00 19815.46 0.00 160.85

4:13-bk-13754 James Trice

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Falkner, Frank 08/30/2023 2212.00 2212.00 0.00 0.00
Total 2212.00 2212.00 0.00 0.00

4:19-bk-12050 Jessica Johnston

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Wooley, Brad 08/25/2023 13500.00 13500.00 2861.67 2861.67
Total 13500.00 13500.00 2861.67 2861.67

4:19-bk-16767 Karen A. Brewer

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 08/10/2023 0.00 3241.93 0.00 225.86
Total 0.00 3241.93 0.00 225.86



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?251680
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?288525
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?243472
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?283901
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?288674

4:20-bk-11887 James Wayne Wilkison

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 08/23/2023 13445.00 13445.00 1200.57 1200.57
Total 13445.00 13445.00 1200.57 1200.57

4:20-bk-13570 Lillie Alexis

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 08/23/2023 0.00 2899.46 0.00 210.81
Total 0.00 2899.46 0.00 210.81

4:20-bk-14066 Wendy S. Wilkison

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Williams, Renee S. 08/21/2023 4387.50 4387.50 0.00 0.00
Total 4387.50 4387.50 0.00 0.00

4:21-bk-13469 Shareef Quattom

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Robinson, Tracy 08/24/2023 150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00
Total 150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00

4:22-bk-11612 Kenny J Busick

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Mitchell, Hamilton M || 08/30/2023 0.00 4446.00 0.00 176.74

Mitchell, Hamilton M || 08/30/2023 0.00 4446.00 0.00 176.74
Total 0.00 8892.00 0.00 353.48

4:22-bk-12804 J&C May Properties, LLC

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded | Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Keech, Kevin P. 08/15/2023 3895.00 3895.00 363.35 363.35
Total 3895.00 3895.00 363.35 363.35



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?290735
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?292458
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?292960
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?297159
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?298828
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?300053

4:23-bk-10273 Comfort Tech Services LLC

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Robinson, Tracy 08/01/2023 775.00 775.00 617.00 617.00
Total 775.00 775.00 617.00 617.00

Report Selection Criteria

Judge:

All

Case Number:

All

Filing Dates between:

08/01/2023 and 08/31/2023

End of Report



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?301186

